
375mm 500mm

1600mm

B
01º

C2C2CL

C2

C2

C2

C2

4X

C2

C2

C2

C2

02º

RRP1206 - ROUPEIRO

B

B

03º

C2

C2

C2

C2

P14

P14

P14

P14

P14

C2C2
C2C2 CLCL

P14

P14

P14

P14

P14

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

06

06

06

07

08

07



RRP1206 - ROUPEIRO

06º04º

05º

Pe1

Pe1

Pe1
Pe1

Pe1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1
Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1
Pr1

Pr1

Pr1

Pr1
Pr1

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

P14

P14

ATENÇÃO!!!! montadores e consumidores
* Ajustar o torque da parafusadeira  para não danificar as peças escareando o parafuso *

* Adjust the torque of the screwdriver so as not to damage the parts by countersinking the screw* Adjust the torque of the screwdriver so as not to damage the parts by countersinking the screw * 

* Ajuste el torque del destornilador  para no dañar las piezas avallanando el tornillo *
ATENCIÓN!!!! montadores e consumidores

ATTENTION!!!! assemblers and consumers

P12

P12

P

P

P12

P12

Ct1

Ct1

Ct1

Ct1

Ct1

Ct1

4 Uni

2 Uni

05

07/08

07/08

09

05

05

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

06

06

08

08

07

07

08

05

09

09

C2CL

04

03

03

03

03

COSTA/REVÉS/BACK

COSTA/REVÉS/BACK

(04) 1 UNI



P41

P41

P12P12

DDC

08º

C

P12

   D              C5
DOBRADIÇA/BISAGRA/HINGE     D=26mm C=5   

DC

DC

DC

PESO SUPORTADO/PESO SOPORTADO/  WEIGHT SUPPORTED

www.decibal.com.br 60 min.

1 montador
1 ajustador
1 Fitter

Ferramente necessárias
Necessary tools
Herramientas necesarias

3KG

3KG

3KG

3KG

3KG

RRP1206 - ROUPEIRO

07º

PX
01

01

01



12656

02

RRP1206 - ROUPEIRO

PE1

CT1

DC

ET

CL

FX

PX

16

02

04

06

06

01

01

CANTONEIRA/PIEZA L/SHEET 

0569674
PARAFUSO/TORNILLO/SCREW 3,5X13

3609927P12

25

P41

C2

PR1 80

13181

01211

01330

P14 09324
PARAFUSO/TORNILLO/SCREW 4X40PARAFUSO/TORNILLO/SCREW

12

B 02734BUCJA/BUJE/BUCHING

Nº CÓDIGO/CODE

1

0549522

0549525

2

5

6

7

8

9

3

4 0549646

0549521

0549526

0549518

0549520

0549523

0549519

DESCRIÇÃO/DESCRIPCIÓN/DESCRIPTION QTD/CANT VOL.

PRATELERIA/ESTANTE/SHELF

LATERAL DIR/LATERAL/SIDE 

LATERAL ESQ/LATERAL/SIDE

RODAPÉ/ZÓCALO/BASEBOARD

4,00

2,00

1

1PORTA/PUERTA/DOOR 1518X240X12MM 

 474X295X12MM 

295X300X2,8MM 

495X320X2,8MM 

 500X360X12MM 

 474X360X12MM 

1588X360X12MM 

1588X360X12MM 

  474X70X12MM 

COSTA/REVÉS/BACK

1,00

4,00

1

1

TAMPO/TAPA/TOP

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1

1

1

1

1

Relação de Peças/ Relación de Piezas/Parts List

BASE INF 

COSTA MAIOR/REVÉS/BACK

AD 15
ADESIVO/ADHESIVO/ADHESIVE 15mm

BRANCO 03379

PARAFUSO/TORNILLO/SCREW 3,5X35
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